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Class I Class II Class III Class IV Total

2019

January 38,477,777 10,714,272 4,281,035 21,028,028 74,501,112

February 36,649,780 7,835,851 2,310,624 15,261,151 62,057,406

March 35,329,651 8,991,315 130,716 16,212,341 60,664,023

April 31,835,040 10,744,726 38,891 26,369,427 68,988,084

May 33,955,501 16,299,165 77,482 19,468,123 69,800,271

June 33,190,372 10,777,503 51,039 13,156,871 57,175,785

July 24,390,139 13,414,129 52,876 25,011,508 62,868,652

August 27,163,371 10,361,046 0 23,309,101 60,833,518

September 33,161,828 9,606,115 0 19,915,234 62,683,177

October 31,302,849 11,879,940 27,729 22,811,820 66,022,338

November 31,366,476 6,355,263 0 20,592,509 58,314,248

December 29,392,286 6,821,504 0 19,989,096 56,202,886

Total 386,215,070 123,800,829 6,970,392 243,125,209 760,111,500

Average  32,184,589 10,316,736 580,866 20,260,434 63,342,625

Other Source 
Receipts Overage

Opening 
Inventory Total

2019

January 24,863,267 177,054 49,460,791 74,501,112

February 20,289,114 10,652 41,757,640 62,057,406

March 21,427,390 3,313 39,233,320 60,664,023

April 21,469,572 245,267 47,273,245 68,988,084

May 24,664,359 271,820 44,864,092 69,800,271

June 21,005,416 135,283 36,035,086 57,175,785

July 20,940,461 171,613 41,756,578 62,868,652

August 19,944,499 150,675 40,738,344 60,833,518

September 21,671,982 146,020 40,865,175 62,683,177

October 20,630,551 37,873 45,353,914 66,022,338

November 13,465,536 87,194 44,761,518 58,314,248

December 15,240,773 276,317 40,685,796 56,202,886

Total 245,612,920 1,713,081 512,785,499 760,111,500

Average  20,467,743 142,757 42,732,125 63,342,625

- - - - - - - - - - Product Pounds - - - - - - - - - -

Table 8                      Utilization of Other Source Milk, Overage, and Opening Inventories1/

- - - - - - - - - - Product Pounds - - - - - - - - - -

1/ Includes skim equivalent of non-fluid, opening inventories, overage, and all fluid milk and cream.
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